

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1st and final Bill					
Name of Work- Const of road					
from Baburban pakariya					
Road to Lalbande					
parwaha road					
Agency - Kanchan Kumar					
Agg No 76 S.B.D of 2021-22					
(1) providing and fixing of					
working bench mark					
pillar - - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (1) T.M.B					
0.650 KM @ 4015.40/KM RS 2610.0					
(2) Reference pillar					
Qty vide P.NO (1) T.M.B					
0.650 KM @ 1845.98/KM RS 1200.0					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land - - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (1) T.M.B					
0.07 Hec @ 52970.33/Hec RS 3708.0					
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil - - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (7) T.M.B					
22.50M ³ @ 75.57/M ³ - RS 1700.0					
RS- 9218.0					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BRK - 11		21550.0
(9) providing Laying Spreading					
and compacting stone					51220.0
metal Gr - III			allump		88540.0
Qty vide P.NO (6) T.M.B					
98.44 m ³ @ 3692.42/m ³					363482.0
(10) providing and applying					
prime coat with bitumen					
emulsion SS - I					112000.0
Qty vide P.NO (12) T.M.B					
1312.50 m ² @ 43.14/m ²					
			43.14/m ²	Rs	56621.0
(11) providing and applying					
tack coat with bitumen					112000.0
emulsion R.S - I			allump		
Qty vide P.NO (12) T.M.B					
1312.50 m ² @ 14.76/m ²				Rs	19372.0
(12) providing laying and					
Rolling of close graded					
primix surfacing					
Material of 20 mm					
thickness			allump		
Qty vide P.NO (13) T.M.B					
1312.50 m ² @ 220.18/m ²				Rs	288986.0
				Rs	1850011.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR 13-18		50011.0
(13) construction of G.S.B					
for Gr - I material					
- - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (3) T.M.B					
22.50m ³ @ 3036.67/m ³ - Rs					68325.0
(14) providing laying spreading and compacting stone					
metal Gr - III - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (4) T.M.B					
84.38m ³ @ 3672.42/m ³ - Rs					311566.0
(15) construction of un-reinforced cement					
concrete pavement					
P.C.C M 30 grade - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (5) T.M.B					
180.00m ³ @ 7387.27/m ³ - Rs					1329709.0
(16) providing and fixing					
K.M Stone - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (14) T.M.B					
2.0 NOS @ 2297.87/each - Rs					4596.0
(17) providing and fixing					
200 M Stone - - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (14) T.M.B					
2.0 NOS @ 594.76/each - Rs					1190.0
					Rs 3565397.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents (of area)
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA RS-35		65397.0
(18) providing and fixing					
Boundary pillar - all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (14) T.M.B					
20.0 NOS ER 524.40/each RS					10488.0
(19) providing and fixing					
of retro reflective					
cautionary, mandatory					
informatory board					
- all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (14) T.M.B					
2.0 NOS ER 4775.32/each RS					9551.0
(20) 900mm equilateral					
Triangle board - com.					
Qty vide P.NO (14) T.M.B:					
2.0 NOS ER 5258.50/each RS					10517.0
(21) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular board					
Qty vide P.NO (14) T.M.B					
2.0 NOS ER 4649.95/each RS					9300.0
(22) providing and laying					
of hot applied thermo					
plastic compound					
Qty vide P.NO (14) T.M.B					
70.0 m ² ER 721.95/m ² - RS					50537.0
				RS-36	55790.

Continuation

Continuation